Education Affordable i i Highways Waste &

Application Date of [Open Space Education Amount Housing i Amount Recycling TOTAL TOTAL
\[] Site Address Agreement |Requirement [Received |Requirement [Received Requirement i Requirement |Received Requirement i NEGOTIATED  RECEIVED

Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - no Publice Open

08/00716 61 Hill View Broad Town  Broad Town 04/09/08 £17,100.00 £17,100.00 £0.00 Space contribution due to viability of scheme
Broad Town Road Farm,

Broad Town Road, Broad
Town Wootton Bassett

10/04046 SN4 7RB Broad Town 20/04/11 £7,400.00 £7,400.00 £7,400.00 £7,400.00 Available to spend at Redhills, Broad Town
07/02739 Land adj Fiddle Farmhouse Cricklade n/a £7,400.00 £7,400.00 £7,400.00 £7,400.00 Secured by condition - available to spend within Parish
Land at 5 Common Hill
08/02787 Cricklade Cricklade 10/02/09 £6,100.00 £6,100.00 £6,100.00 £6,100.00 For the maintenance of public open space in the parish
Candletree House, Bath Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - complete but not
09/00560 Road,Cricklade Cricklade 22/07/09 £5,820.00 £5,820.00 £0.00 occupied
Land on North Side of
10/04582 Calcutt Street Cricklade 01/04/11 £5,800.00 £5,800.00 £0.00 Trigger - payable prior to first occupation - development not startec

Land adj to Land on the

10/04595 north side of Calcutt Street Cricklade 01/04/11 £5,800.00 £5,800.00 £0.00 Trigger - payable prior to first occupation - development not startec
Land at Ivy Cottage The
11/01073 Forty Cricklade Cricklade 19/07/11 £5,800.00 £5,800.00 £0.00 Trigger - payable prior to first occupation - development not startec

Fishing Lakes, Ballards Ash

01/01012 Farm, Wootton Bassett Lydiard Tregoze 24/07/06 £0.00 £0.00 Highways works at developers expense then pay commuted sum
8 - 10 Bolingbroke Close,
Hook, Wootton Bassett, Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - development not
07/02189 Wiltshire Lydiard Tregoze 04/01/11 £35,449.81 £0.00 £26,000.00 £61,449.81 £0.00 started
Lyneham & Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - complete but not
08/00680 55 Bradenstoke Bradenstoke 09/09/08 £5,944.49 £26,000.00 £31,944.49 £0.00 occupied
Boundary House Argosey  Lyneham & Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - development not
09/01361 Road Lyneham Wiltshire  Bradenstoke 08/10/09 £5,000.00 £5,000.00 £0.00 started
Lyneham &
10/00500/FU Land at 48 Calne Road Bradenstoke 21/04/10 £5,820.00 £26,000.00 £26,000.00 £57,820.00 £0.00 Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - not reachec
The former NAAFI Site at
Preston Lane Lyneham Lyneham & Affordable Housing provision and Public Open Space management company with
10/02586 Wiltshire SN15 4QJ Bradenstoke 16/12/10 £0.00 £0.00 on-site Public Open Space
Currently with Legal as breach of agreement - highways confirm access only in
Land at Moredon Bridge Wiltshire for which we have a s278 agreement, but monies would go to Swindon
08/00403 West of Swindon Borough Purton 23/02/09 £869,012.00 £869,012.00 £0.00 Borough Council as and when legal position established
57a Pavenhill Purton Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - complete but not
08/01511  Swindon Purton 14/08/08 £4,458.00 £4,458.00 £0.00 occupied
Land adj Stonelea, High Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of first dwelling - complete but not
09/01225 Street, Purton Purton 08/09/11 £29,000.00 £29,000.00 £0.00 occupied
Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - development not
09/01848 22 Station Road, Purton Purton 30/03/10 £32,275.00 £32,275.00 £0.00 started
Moredon Bridge, West of
09/02020 Swindon Borough Purton 23/02/09 £0.00 £0.00 with legal
Public Open Space contribution received but cannot be spent until scheme has
10/00454 Hyde View House Purton  Purton 09/12/10 £7,400.00 £7,400.00 £7,400.00 £7,400.00 started
Land at 55 Paven Hill Triggers - 50% payable prior to occupation of 4th dwelling and 50% payable prior
10/04414 Purton Purton 08/07/11 £19,990.56 £19,990.56 £0.00 to occupation of 7th dwelling - development not startec

11 Pear Tree Close,
11/00092 Purton, Wilts Purton 11/04/11 £5,800.00 £5,800.00 £0.00 Trigger - payable prior to first occupation - development not startec



02/00588

04/03067

05/02263

07/00435

07/02168

07/03318

08/01095

08/01346

08/01444

08/01992

08/02594

08/02706
08/02774
09/00139

09/00292

09/00870

09/01086
09/01958

10/01141

10/03055

10/04494

10/04605

Shadowmead Service
Station Swindon Road
The Depot Marlborough

Road, Wotton Bassett
Former St Ivel Factory,

Station Rd, Wootton

Bassett SN4 7EF
5 New Road Wootton

Bassett/land at Beaufort
Arms Wootton Bassett

St Ivel Factory Site Station
Road Wootton Bassett

Stoneover Lane Wootton
Bassett

Council Workshop Downs
View

Land at 7 Horsell Close
Wootton Bassett

Land adj 13 Church Street
Wootton Bassett

Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett

Royal Wootton
Bassett

Royal Wootton
Bassett

Royal Wootton
Bassett

Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett

30 Tanners Close, Wootton Royal Wootton

Bassett
139 A & B High Street,

Bassett

Wootton Bassett, Wiltshire Royal Wootton

SN4 7AY

Bassett

Morstone Road and Ruxley Royal Wootton

Close Wootton Bassett
Land adj 21 Templars Firs
Wootton Bassett

84 Long Leaze Wootton
Bassett Wiltshire

30 High Street Wootton
Bassett

Land at Brynards Hill

Wootton Bassett
5 New Road and Beaufort

Arms Station Road

Wootton Bassett
Preseli House Rope Yard

Wootton Bassett
16A Swallows Mead

Wootton Bassett

Land at Brynards Hill,

Wootton Bassett (phase 2)
Presili House Rope Yard

Wootton Bassett

Skewbridge Close,

Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett

Royal Wootton
Bassett

Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett

Royal Wootton
Bassett
Royal Wootton
Bassett

Royal Wootton

Wootton Bassett, Wiltshire Bassett

n/a

23/09/04

22/02/06

25/05/07

30/01/08

17/04/08

10/10/11

30/07/08
04/08/08

15/10/08

30/07/09

30/06/09
03/03/09
30/07/09

17/06/09

29/01/10

27/01/11
01/07/10

03/08/10

11/04/11

21/06/11

13/05/11

£10,000.00

£120,000.00

£8,725.00 £8,725.00

£6,130.37

£13,300.00 £13,300.00

£4,400.00

£3,000.00 £3,000.00

£5,573.00

£6,100.00 £6,100.00

£5,800.00 £5,800.00

£5,800.00

£5,820.00

£4,200.00

£14,800.00

£5,000.00 £5,000.00

£5,000.00 £5,000.00
£10,000.00 £0.00
£555,000.00 £612,662.00
£0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£120,000.00 £0.00
£8,725.00 £8,725.00
£6,130.37 £0.00
£13,300.00 £13,300.00
£4,400.00 £0.00
£3,000.00 £3,000.00
£5,573.00 £0.00
£6,100.00 £6,100.00
£5,800.00 £5,800.00
£5,800.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£5,820.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£4,200.00 £0.00
£14,800.00 £0.00
Total negotiated/received £1,959,018.23 [£682,887.00

Total remaining

£1,276,131.23

Total - not due as trigger not reached  [£453,408.23
Total being chased £880,385.00
Total excluding Moredon Bridge £11,373.00

Highways confirm money has been used
Canal restoration works payable prior to COD - not started - Provision of
Affordable Housing

Developer to carry out highways works, and pay commuted sum - provision of
Affordable Housing. On-site Public Open Space

application superseded

application superseded

Public Open Space contribution (commuted sum to be calculated). Public Open
Space contribution is payable prior to occupation of the 25th dwelling - trigger
not reached - 30 % of total dwellings to be provided are to be Affordable Housing

Secured by condition - available to spend within Parish
Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling . site to be

inspected to check if trigger has been met

available to spend within Parish
Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - complete but not

occupied. Site to be inspected

For the maintenance of public open space in the parish

Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - applicant invoiced
for contribution

For the maintenance of public open space in the parish

For the maintenance of public open space in the parish
Invoiced 16/03/2012. Developer is questioning the requirement to pay with her

solicitor
Entry in highways is for railway footpath crossing works payment. Provision of

LEAP and Open Space and Affordable Housing - education contribution
requirement dismissed at appeal

Affordable Housing provision - no financial obligations
application superseded
Trigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling -development not

started

No financial obligations - provision of Affordable Housing and LEAP and Open
Space land

Trigger - payable prior to first occupation - not yet reached

Trigger - payable prior to first occupation - development not startec



