Application No	Site Address	Parish	Date of Agreement	Open Space Requirement	Open Space Amount Received	Education Requirement	Education Amount Received	Affordable Housing Requirement	Affordable Housing Amount Received	Public Art Requirement	Public Art Amount Received	Highways Requirement	Highways Amount Received	Recycling	Waste and Recycling Amount Received	TOTAL NEGOTIATED	TOTAL RECEIVED	Updat
08/00716	61 Hill View Broad Town Broad Town Road Farm, Broad Town Road, Broad	Broad Town	04/09/08	3				£17,100.00								£17,100.00	£0.00	Trigge Space
10/04046	Town Wootton Bassett SN4 7RB	Broad Town	20/04/11	£7,400.00	£7,400.00											£7,400.00	£7,400.00	Availa
07/02739	Land adj Fiddle Farmhouse Land at 5 Common Hill	e Cricklade	n/a	£7,400.00	£7,400.00											£7,400.00	£7,400.00	Secur
08/02787	Cricklade Candletree House, Bath	Cricklade	10/02/09	£6,100.00	£6,100.00											£6,100.00	£6,100.00	For th Trigge
09/00560	Road,Cricklade Land on North Side of	Cricklade	22/07/09	£5,820.00)											£5,820.00	£0.00	occup
10/04582	Calcutt Street	Cricklade	01/04/11	£5,800.00)											£5,800.00	£0.00	Trigg
10/04595	Land adj to Land on the north side of Calcutt Stree Land at Ivy Cottage The	t Cricklade	01/04/11	£5,800.00												£5,800.00	£0.00	Trigg
11/01073	Forty Cricklade	Cricklade	19/07/11	£5,800.00												£5,800.00	£0.00	Trigg
01/01012	Fishing Lakes, Ballards Ash Farm, Wootton Bassett 8 - 10 Bolingbroke Close,	Lydiard Tregoze	24/07/06	5												£0.00	£0.00	Highv
07/02189	Hook, Wootton Bassett, Wiltshire	Lydiard Tregoze	04/01/11	£35,449.81			£0.00	£26,000.00								£61,449.81	£0.00	Trigge starte
08/00680	55 Bradenstoke	Lyneham & Bradenstoke	09/09/08	£5,944.49)			£26,000.00								£31,944.49	£0.00	Trigge
09/01361	Boundary House Argosey Road Lyneham Wiltshire	Lyneham & Bradenstoke Lyneham &	08/10/09	£5,000.00)											£5,000.00	£0.00	Trigg starte
10/00500/F	U Land at 48 Calne Road The former NAAFI Site at	Bradenstoke	21/04/10	£5,820.00)	£26,000.00		£26,000.00								£57,820.00	£0.00	Trigg
10/02586	Preston Lane Lyneham Wiltshire SN15 4QJ	Lyneham & Bradenstoke	16/12/10)												£0.00	£0.00	Affor on-sit Curre
08/00403	Land at Moredon Bridge West of Swindon Borough	Purton	23/02/09)		£869,012.00										£869,012.00	£0.00	Wilts Borou
08/01511	57a Pavenhill Purton Swindon	Purton	14/08/08	£4,458.00)											£4,458.00	£0.00	Trigge occup
09/01225	Land adj Stonelea, High Street, Purton	Purton	08/09/11	£29,000.00)											£29,000.00	£0.00	Trigge occup
09/01848	22 Station Road, Purton Moredon Bridge, West of	Purton	30/03/10	£32,275.00)											£32,275.00	£0.00	Trigg starte
09/02020	Swindon Borough	Purton	23/02/09													£0.00	£0.00	with l Public
10/00454	Hyde View House Purton Land at 55 Paven Hill	Purton	09/12/10	£7,400.00	£7,400.00											£7,400.00	£7,400.00	starte
10/04414	Purton 11 Pear Tree Close,	Purton	08/07/11	£19,990.56	5											£19,990.56	£0.00	to occ
11/00092	Purton, Wilts	Purton	11/04/11	£5,800.00												£5,800.00	£0.00	Trigg

date position/Comment

gger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - no Publice Open ace contribution due to viability of scheme

ailable to spend at Redhills, Broad Town

cured by condition - available to spend within Parish

r the maintenance of public open space in the parish gger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - complete but not cupied

gger - payable prior to first occupation - development not started

gger - payable prior to first occupation - development not started

gger - payable prior to first occupation - development not started

shways works at developers expense then pay commuted sum

gger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - development not rted

gger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - complete but not cupied

gger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - development not rted

gger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - not reached

fordable Housing provision and Public Open Space management company with n-site Public Open Space Irrently with Legal as breach of agreement - highways confirm access only in

rrently with Legal as breach of agreement - highways confirm access only in Itshire for which we have a s278 agreement, but monies would go to Swindon

rough Council as and when legal position established gger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - complete but not cupied

gger - payable prior to first occupation of first dwelling - complete but not cupied

ger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - development not rted

h legal

blic Open Space contribution received but cannot be spent until scheme has rted

ggers - 50% payable prior to occupation of 4th dwelling and 50% payable prior occupation of 7th dwelling - development not started

gger - payable prior to first occupation - development not started

	Charles and Control of	Devel M												
02/00500	Shadowmead Service	Royal Wootton	22/00/01							CE 000 00	CE 000 00	CE 000 00	CE 000 00	112-4
02/00588	Station Swindon Road The Depot Marlborough	Bassett Royal Wootton	23/09/04							£5,000.00	£5,000.00	£5,000.00	£5,000.00	High Cana
04/02067	Road, Wotton Bassett	-	22/02/06	£10,000.00								610,000,00	£0.00	Affor
04/03067	Former St Ivel Factory,	Bassett	22/02/06	£10,000.00								£10,000.00	10.00	Allor
	Station Rd, Wootton	Royal Wootton												Deve
05/02263	Bassett SN4 7EF	Bassett	25/05/07			£555,000.00	£612,662.00					£555,000.00	£612,662.00	
03/02203	5 New Road Wootton	Dassell	23/03/07			1333,000.00	1012,002.00					1333,000.00	1012,002.00	Anor
	Bassett/land at Beaufort	Royal Wootton												
07/00435	Arms Wootton Bassett	Bassett	30/01/08										£0.00	appli
07700433	Anns Wootton Bassett	Dussett	30/01/00										10.00	appi
	St Ivel Factory Site Station	Royal Wootton												
07/02168	Road Wootton Bassett	Bassett	17/04/08									£0.00	£0.00	appli
														Publi
	Stoneover Lane Wootton	Royal Wootton												Space
07/03318	Bassett	Bassett	10/10/11	£120,000.00								£120,000.00	£0.00	not r
	Council Workshop Downs	Royal Wootton		,								· ·		
08/01095	View	Bassett	n/a	£8,725.00	£8,725.00							£8,725.00	£8,725.00	Secur
	Land at 7 Horsell Close	Royal Wootton			·									Trigg
08/01346	Wootton Bassett	Bassett	30/07/08	£6,130.37								£6,130.37	£0.00	inspe
	Land adj 13 Church Street	Royal Wootton												
08/01444	Wootton Bassett	Bassett	04/08/08	£13,300.00	£13,300.00							£13,300.00	£13,300.00	availa
	30 Tanners Close, Woottor	Royal Wootton												Trigg
08/01992	Bassett	Bassett	15/10/08	£4,400.00								£4,400.00	£0.00	occu
	139 A & B High Street,													
	Wootton Bassett, Wiltshire	Royal Wootton												
08/02594	SN4 7AY	Bassett	30/07/09	£3,000.00	£3,000.00							£3,000.00	£3,000.00	For t
	Morstone Road and Ruxley	Royal Wootton												Trigg
08/02706	Close Wootton Bassett	Bassett	30/06/09	£5,573.00								£5,573.00	£0.00	for co
	Land adj 21 Templars Firs	Royal Wootton												
08/02774	Wootton Bassett	Bassett	03/03/09	£6,100.00	£6,100.00							£6,100.00	£6,100.00	For th
	84 Long Leaze Wootton	Royal Wootton												
09/00139	Bassett Wiltshire	Bassett	30/07/09	£5,800.00	£5,800.00							£5,800.00	£5,800.00	For t
	30 High Street Wootton	Royal Wootton												Invoi
09/00292	Bassett	Bassett	17/06/09	£5,800.00								£5,800.00	£0.00	solici
	Lond at Dama and LUU	David Marshar												Entry
00/00070	Land at Brynards Hill	Royal Wootton	20/04/40									co. oo	co. oo	LEAP
09/00870	Wootton Bassett 5 New Road and Beaufort	Bassett	29/01/10									£0.00	£0.00	requi
	Arms Station Road	Royal Wootton												
09/01086	Wootton Bassett		27/01/11									£0.00	£0.00	Affor
03/01080	Preseli House Rope Yard	Bassett Royal Wootton	27/01/11									10.00	10.00	Anor
09/01958	Wootton Bassett	Bassett	01/07/10									£0.00	£0.00	appli
09/01938	16A Swallows Mead	Royal Wootton	01/07/10									10.00	10.00	Trigg
10/01141	Wootton Bassett	Bassett	03/08/10	£5,820.00								£5,820.00	£0.00	starte
10/01141	Wootton Bassett	Dassett	03/00/10	13,020.00								13,020.00	10.00	Starte
	Land at Brynards Hill,	Royal Wootton												No fi
10/03055	Wootton Bassett (phase 2)		11/04/11									£0.00	£0.00	Space
, 56665	Presili House Rope Yard	Royal Wootton												
10/04494	Wootton Bassett	Bassett	21/06/11	£4,200.00								£4,200.00	£0.00	Trigg
.,			,,	,0										.00
	Skewbridge Close,	Royal Wootton												
10/04605	Wootton Bassett, Wiltshire	Bassett	13/05/11	£14,800.00								£14,800.00	£0.00	Trigg

Total negotiated/received	£1,959,018.23	£682,887.00
Total remaining	£1,276,131.23	
Total - not due as trigger not reached	£453,408.23	
Total being chased	£880,385.00	
Total excluding Moredon Bridge	£11,373.00	

lighways confirm money has been used anal restoration works payable prior to COD - not started - Provision of ffordable Housing eveloper to carry out highways works, and pay commuted sum - provision of ffordable Housing. On-site Public Open Space oplication superseded pplication superseded ublic Open Space contribution (commuted sum to be calculated). Public Open pace contribution is payable prior to occupation of the 25th dwelling - trigger ot reached - 30 % of total dwellings to be provided are to be Affordable Housing ecured by condition - available to spend within Parish rigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling . site to be spected to check if trigger has been met vailable to spend within Parish rigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - complete but not ccupied. Site to be inspected or the maintenance of public open space in the parish rigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling - applicant invoiced or contribution or the maintenance of public open space in the parish or the maintenance of public open space in the parish voiced 16/03/2012. Developer is questioning the requirement to pay with her olicitor ntry in highways is for railway footpath crossing works payment. Provision of EAP and Open Space and Affordable Housing - education contribution equirement dismissed at appeal ffordable Housing provision - no financial obligations pplication superseded rigger - payable prior to first occupation of the first dwelling -development not tarted

Io financial obligations - provision of Affordable Housing and LEAP and Open pace land

rigger - payable prior to first occupation - not yet reached

rigger - payable prior to first occupation - development not started